Cholet-Pays de Loire

procyclingstats.com

21/03/2010 | 200 km | 100 starting
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RLM LARPE Mickaél

APP KENATHNico—

APP FRICKE Tassilo

CMO TERRENZIO Fabio—
MOREAU Christophe

CMO RAISONI Alessandro

BTL LEFEVRE Laurent

CMO GRILLO Paride

RLM BAR Jocelyn

AUB HADDOU Nadir

WIL RENDERS Sven—

CMO TIZZA Francesco

BSC JEGOU Lilian

CMO PERUFFO Enrico
SOLER Juan Mauricio

AUB BROUZES Niels

LAN RICCI POGGI Martial

CMO TAMAYO Diego Alejandro

APP DELROT Bastien—

AUB MAZET jutien—
COF KRitT Katte—

BSC BONSERGENT Stéphane

WIL CAPPELLE Dieter—
APP MEENHORST Atex—
LAN VERHEYEN Geert

RLM MOLMY Arnaud

CMO FOURNET-FAYARD Sébastien

VAC ROSSETTO Stéphane
BTL BICHOT Freddy
ALM ROUSSEAUNicotas—
APP CLAEYS Dimitri—
BSC BIDEAU Jean-Marc
BSC HARDY Romain
AUB BACQUET Fabien
RLM DION Renaud
RLM TRONET Steven
DRUJON Mathieu
AUB THIRE Jonathan
WIL STENUITRobin—
AUB MOMBAERTS Johan
RLM KNEtSKYMorgan—
APP GOTTFRIED Alexander
SAX STEENSEN André
TSV COENEN Johan
VAC GARDEYN Gorik
LAN SCHEIRLINCKX Bert
SAU BESSY Cyril
CMO PIECHELE Andrea
WIL CAPPELLE Andy

WIL VANLANDSCHOOT James

TSV VAN VOOREN Steven
RLM LHOTELLERIE Clement

WIL VAN DENHOUTE Sven—

LAN GOURGUE Benjamin—
BSC DELPECH Jean-Luc
BSC DURET Sébastien—
BSC VACHON Florian

COF BLOT Guillaume

AUB LEMARCHAND Romain
BSC PICHON Laurent

APP SCHWARZMANN Michaet—

TSV BAUGNIES Jérome

FRA19850830
GER19870114
GER19910716

ITA19850912
FRA19710412

ITA19831030
FRA19760702

ITA19820323
FRA19881007
FRA19831025
BEL19810812

ITA19810224
FRA19760120

ITA19850801
COL19830114
FRA19810203
FRA19800925
COL19830919
FRA19860501
FRA19810319
EST19831113
FRA19770903
BEL19830924
NZL19870226
BEL19730310
FRA19880807
FRA19850425
FRA19870406
FRA19790909
FRA19830316
BEL19870618
FRA19840408
FRA19880824
FRA19860228
FRA19780106
FRA19861014
FRA19830201
FRA19860419
BEL19900616
FRA19841006
FRA19870831
GER19850705
DEN19871012
BEL19790204
BEL19800317
BEL19741101
FRA19860529

ITA19870629
BEL19790430
BEL19780826
BEL19861005
FRA19860309
BEL19841105
BEL19860309
FRA19791027
FRA19800903
FRA19850102
FRA19850328
FRA19870726
FRA19860719
GER19910107
BEL19870401
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WIL
SAU
ALM
BTL
APP
SAX
TSV
SAX
SAX
BTL
COF
VAC
AUB
ALM
VAC
COF
VAC

SAU

SAX
BTL
BTL

SAU
SAU
SAU
SAU
BTL
SAU

RLM
SAX
BTL
VAC

COF
ALM
TSV
LAN
TSV
TSV
ALM
COF
LAN
LAN

VAC
COF

ALM
LAN
COF
TSV
WIL

ALM
SAX
VAC

VAN DIJK Stefan
GALLAND Jérémie
LELAY David
BOUYER Franck
SEUBERT Timon
AAEN JBRGENSEN Jonas
DE GENDT Thomas
RASMUSSENAlex—
KLOSTERGAARD Kasper
CHARTEAU Anthony —
DUQUE Leonardo Fabio
CARRARA Matteo
MEDEREL Maxime
GADRET John

RUIJGH Rob
MONCOUTIE David
VEUCHELEN Frederik
PERGET Mathieu
CASPER Jimmy
MADRAZO Angel
MIRKGV Michaet—
VOECKLER Thomas
FEDRIGO Pierrick
LADAGNOUS Matthieu
ENGOULVENT Jimmy
LEVARLET Guillaume
COPPEL Jéréme
LEMOINE Cyril
ROLLAND Pierre
SIMON Julien
CHEREL Mikaél
PINEAU Cédric
PORTE Richie
GAUTIER Cyril
FEILLU Brice

VICHOT Arthur
FOUCHARD jutien—
RAVARD Anthony
JACOBS Pieter
AMORISON Frédéric
LODEWYCK Klaas
VAN HECKE Preben
GODDAERT Kristof—
VALENTIN Tristan
COMMEYNE Davy
DEWAELE Bert—
CHAVANEL Sébastien
FEILLU Romain
PAURIOL Rémi
MEERSMAN Gianni
BERARD Julien
DELFOSSE Sébastien
ISTA Kevyn

ARMEE Sander
HABEAUX Grégory
JEANNESSON Arnold
GASTAUER Ben
DiDIER aurent—
LAGUTIN Sergey
VEIKKANEN Jussi
AMADOR Andrey

NED19760122
FRA19830408
FRA19791230
FRA19740317
GER19870423
DEN19860420
BEL19861106
DEN19840609
DEN19830522
FRA19790604
FRA19800410

ITA19790325
FRA19800919
FRA19790422
NED19861112
FRA19750430
BEL19780904
FRA19840918
FRA19780528
ESP19880730
DEN19850430
FRA19790622
FRA19781130
FRA19841212
FRA19791207
FRA19850725
FRA19860806
FRA19830303
FRA19861010
FRA19851004
FRA19860317
FRA19850508
AUS19850130
FRA19870926
FRA19850726
FRA19881126
FRA19860820
FRA19830928
BEL19860606
BEL19780216
BEL19880324
BEL19820709
BEL19861121
FRA19820223
BEL19800514
BEL19750721
FRA19810321
FRA19840416
FRA19820404
BEL19851205
FRA19870727
BEL19821129
BEL19841122
BEL19851210
BEL19821020
FRA19860116
LUX19871114
LUX19840719
USA19810114

FIN19810329
CRC19860829



